
MM INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH
MULLANA (AMBALA)

        DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY  
                  P.G’s. Teaching schedule for the month of July, 2018

Sr. 
No
.

   Date Day Time         Topic Name of the 
P.G.

Name of the 
Moderator

1. 02.07.2018 Monday 11.00-12.00 Group discussion
(E. coli)

Dr. Rahilla Dr. Shinu P

2. 03.07.2018 Tuesday 11.00-12.00 Journal club Dr.Punkaj Dr. Rosy Bala

3. 07.07.2018 Saturday 11.00-12.00 Clinical Seminar
(Newer serological 
Technique)

Ms. Saivleen Dr. Ritu Garg

4. 09.07.2018 Monday 11.00-12.00 Group discussion
(Klebsiella)

Dr. Gulnar Dr. Shinu P

5. 10.07.2018 Tuesday 11.00-12.00 Journal club Mr. Shubham Dr. Rosy Bala

6. 14.07.2018 Saturday 11.00-12.00 Clinical Seminar 
(Drug resistance in 
Bacteria)

Ms. Pue Dr. Sonia Mehta

7. 16.07.2018 Monday 11.00-12.00 Group discussion
(Proteus)

Dr. Nitika Dr. Ritu Garg 

8. 17.07.2018 Tuesday 11.00-12.00 Journal club Ms. Shivali Dr. Rosy Bala
9. 21.07.2018 Saturday 11.00-12.00 Clinical Seminar 

(Candidiosis)
Dr. Pankaj Dr. Sonia Mehta



10. 24.07.2018 Tuesday 11.00-12.00 Journal club Ms. Sonu Dr. Shinu P

11 28.07.2018 Saturday 11.00-12.00 Clinical Seminar 
(Fungal Infection in HIV)

Mr. Ajay Dr. Ritu Garg

12 30.07.2018 Monday 11.00-12.00 Group discussion
(Pseudomonas)

Dr. Rahilla Dr. Varsha A Singh 

13 31.07.2018 Tuesday 11.00-12.00 Journal club Mr. Shahbaz Dr. Rosy Bala

Prof. & Head
Department of Microbiology



MM INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH, MULLANA
DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY

UG (MBBS 2nd Prof. 5th  Sem) Teaching Schedule for the Month of July, 2018
S.

No.
Date Day 8-30 - 9-30

AM
9-30 - 10-30 AM 10-30 AM - 12-20

PM
12-20 - 1-20

PM
2-00 PM- 4-00 PM

1 02.07.18 Monday L
un
ch
Br
ea
k 
1.
20
-
2.
00
P
M

2 03.07.18 Tuesday

3 04.07.18 Wednesday MBBS 5th  Sem Batch A
Practical on File correction
 Dr. Ritu, Dr. Shinu,   Dr. Rosy, Mr. Siddhant, 
All PG

4 05.07.18 Thursday MBBS 5th  Sem Batch A
Practical on File correction
Dr. Ritu, Dr. Shinu,   Dr. Rosy, Mr. Siddhant, 
All PG

5 06.07.18 Friday

6 07.07.18 Saturday MBBS 2nd Prof.
Arbo virus
Dr. Shinu P (Assoc. Prof.)

7 09.07.18 Monday

8 10.07.18 Tuesday

9 11.07.18 Wednesday MBBS 5th  Sem Batch A
Practical on Virology
Dr. Sonia, Dr. Ritu  Dr. Shinu,  Mr. Siddhan, 
All PG

10 12.07.18 Thursday MBBS 5th  Sem Batch A
Practical on Virology
Dr. Sonia, Dr. Ritu  Dr. Shinu,  Mr. Siddhant, 
All PG

11 13.07.18 Friday

12 14.07.18 Saturday MBBS 2nd Prof.
Influenza virus
Dr. Sonia Mehta (Prof.)

13 16.07.18 Monday

14 17.07.18 Tuesday



15 18.07.18 Wednesday MBBS 5th  Sem Batch A
Practical on Virology
 Dr. Sonia, Dr. Ritu  Dr. Shinu,  Mr. Siddhant, 
All PG

16 19.07.18 Thursday MBBS 5th  Sem Batch A
Practical on Virology
Dr. Sonia, Dr. Ritu  Dr. Shinu,  Mr. Siddhant, 
All PG

17 20.07.18 Friday

18 21.07.18 Saturday MBBS 2nd Prof.
Rhabdo Virus
Dr. Ritu Garg (Assoc. Prof.)

19 23.07.18 Monday

20 24.07.18 Tuesday

21 25.07.18 Wednesday MBBS 5th  Sem Batch A
Practical on Virology
Dr. Varsha A Singh, Dr. Sonia, Dr. Ritu  Dr. 
Shinu,  Mr. Siddhant, All PG

22 26.07.18 Thursday MBBS 5th  Sem Batch A
Practical on Virology
Dr. Varsha A Singh, Dr. Sonia, Dr. Ritu  Dr. 
Shinu,  Mr. Siddhant, All PG

23 27.07.18 Friday

24 28.07.18 Saturday MBBS 2nd Prof.
Hepatitis B virus
Dr. Varsha A Singh (Prof. & 
Head)

25 30.07.18 Monday

26 31.07.18 Tuesday

Prof. & Head
Department of Microbiology




